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Agenda
11:30 am

12:30 pm

12:40 pm
1:10 pm
1:40 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm
3:50 pm

4:00 pm

Lunch

Welcome and opening remarks
Daniel A. Haber, MD, PhD
Director, Mass General Cancer Center

Introductions
Nick Dyson, PhD
Scientific Director, Mass General Cancer Center

“Chemical biology-based approach to understanding and treating cancer
therapy resistance”
Stuart L. Schreiber, PhD

"Developing novel combination therapies by co-targeting kinases
and epigenetic enzymes"
Karen M. Cichowski, PhD

Break

"New Chemical Approaches to Challenging Targets in Cancer”
Nathanael S. Gray, PhD

"Targeting alternative drivers in KRAS mutant pancreatic cancer”
Nabeel Bardeesy, PhD

Break

"Tumor heterogeneity and therapeutic resistance to kinase inhibition”
Ryan B. Corcoran, MD, PhD

Keynote Speaker Introduction & Prize Presentation
Daniel A. Haber, MD, PhD

Keynote Address

"Lessons from drugging traditional oncology targets in non-traditional ways"
Kevan M. Shokat, PhD
UCSF School of Medicine



