Symposium

Jonathan Kraft Prize for Excellence in Cancer Research

Presented by the Massachusetts General Hospital Cancer Center

Keynote Speaker/Prize Recipient

Kevan M. Shokat, PhD

Professor, Department of Cellular and Molecular Pharmacology, UCSF Professor, Department of Chemistry, UC Berkeley Investigator, Howard Hughes Medical Institute

Lessons from drugging traditional oncology targets in non-traditional ways

Symposium Speakers

Nabeel Bardeesy, PhD

Massachusetts General Hospital Harvard Medical School

Karen M. Cichowski. PhD

Brigham and Women's Hospital Harvard Medical School

Ryan B. Corcoran, MD, PhD

Massachusetts General Hospital Harvard Medical School

Nathanael S. Gray, PhD

Dana-Farber Cancer Institute Harvard Medical School

Stuart L. Schreiber, PhD

Harvard University Broad Institute Howard Hughes Medical Institute

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 12:30pm - 5:00pm

Starr Center, Simches Building, 2nd Floor 185 Cambridge Street, Boston, MA 02114

Lunch will be provided at 11:30 am

Questions? Contact: Sophia Sid | ssid@mgh.harvard.edu | 617.726.6015 Visit www.massgeneral.org/kraftsymposium to view agenda and register.



Jonathan Kraft Prize for Excellence in Cancer Research

Presented by the Massachusetts General Hospital Cancer Center

Agenda

11:30 am	Lunch —
12:30 pm	Welcome and opening remarks Daniel A. Haber, MD, PhD Director, Mass General Cancer Center
	Introductions Nick Dyson, PhD Scientific Director, Mass General Cancer Center
12:40 pm	"Chemical biology-based approach to understanding and treating cancer therapy resistance" Stuart L. Schreiber, PhD
1:10 pm	"Developing novel combination therapies by co-targeting kinases and epigenetic enzymes" Karen M. Cichowski, PhD
1:40 pm	Break ———
2:00 pm	"New Chemical Approaches to Challenging Targets in Cancer" Nathanael S. Gray, PhD
2:30 pm	"Targeting alternative drivers in KRAS mutant pancreatic cancer" Nabeel Bardeesy, PhD
3:00 pm	Break
3:20 pm	"Tumor heterogeneity and therapeutic resistance to kinase inhibition" Ryan B. Corcoran, MD, PhD
3:50 pm	Keynote Speaker Introduction & Prize Presentation Daniel A. Haber, MD, PhD
4:00 pm	Keynote Address "Lessons from drugging traditional oncology targets in non-traditional ways" Kevan M. Shokat, PhD UCSF School of Medicine